Headline: SIRI's new shares to be trade on 4 March 2011

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities
Subject

Company name

Old capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Number of additional shares

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
New capital (baht)

- Common stock (Unit: shares)
Par value (baht per share)

Allocation details

Trading date

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 4 March 2011
SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
6,383,828,401.76

1,491,548,692

14,411,000
6,445,507,481.76
1,505,959,692

4.28

Allocate to :

1) 6,280,000 warrants of the director and employee
holders (ESOP-5) converted to 6,280,000 common shares
exercise ratio 1 warrant : 1 common share, exercise price

5 Baht per share and exercise date 28 February 2011

2) 8,131,000 warrants of the director and employee
holders

(ESOP-6) converted to 8,131,000 common shares
exercise

ratio 1 warrant : 1 common share, exercise price

5.20 Baht per share and exercise date 28 February 2011

04-Mar-2011



