Headline:

SIRI's new shares to be trade on 4 March 2011

Announcement Details

Additional listed securities	
Subject	SIRI's new shares to be trade on 4 March 2011
Company name	SANSIRI PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED (SIRI)
Old capital (baht)	6,383,828,401.76
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	1,491,548,692
Number of additional shares	
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	14,411,000
New capital (baht)	6,445,507,481.76
- Common stock (Unit: shares)	1,505,959,692
Par value (baht per share)	4.28
Allocation details	Allocate to : 1) 6,280,000 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-5) converted to 6,280,000 common shares exercise ratio 1 warrant : 1 common share, exercise price 5 Baht per share and exercise date 28 February 2011 2) 8,131,000 warrants of the director and employee holders (ESOP-6) converted to 8,131,000 common shares exercise ratio 1 warrant : 1 common share, exercise price 5.20 Baht per share and exercise date 28 February 2011
Trading date	04-Mar-2011